T.S. MISRA

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

A UNIT OF VEIIC AND FUTURISTIC BRDUTECKH)
Registration No. M. 2. /15/438 YWear 2015

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

MBBS III PROF. PART-II VIII&IX SEMESTER

Batch - 2018-19

Lecture Shedule Month of September- 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
06/09/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) PID Dr. Anima
08/09/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) Genital tuberculosis “~  |Dr. Mamta
13/09/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) CA Endometrium Dr. Neelam
15/09/2022 | Thursday | 12-01(PM) Bengins Pre malignantlesions of 1, g N eeful

endometrium :
20/09/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) CA Endometrium y Dr. Neelam

22/09/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) | Benign & Pre malignant lesions of cervix Dr. Rachita

27/09/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) CA cervix Dr. Anima

29/09/2022 | Tuesday 12-01 (PM) CA cervix - |Dr. Neetu Arvims.

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

MBBS. Batch- 2018-19

(Seminar) Month of September - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
05/09/2022 Monday |¢ PPH Dr. Mamta
12/09/2022 Monday 02-04 (PM) Preterm labour/PROM Dr. Rachita
19/09/2022 Monday Complicated pregnancy Dr. Mamta
26/09/2022 Monday ~ Contracted pelvis Dr. Neetu
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